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Start location: Bars Included:

Fat Pat's Bar & Grill                                                                

3900 NE Evangeline Thrwy.                                                                                      

Carencro, LA 70520

Jim's Lounge, Lafayette                                                                                       

Joey's Sports Bar, Broussard                                                                          

Pop-A-Top Lounge, Broussard                                                                                                                       

Twisted Tavern, New Iberia

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

35.20 miles 40 min.

Longest leg:

Jim's Lounge to Joey's Sports Bar                                                                                        

15.20 miles                                                                                                     

19 minutes                                                                      

F Ed & Debbie Oubre 12/17/2020

RHR Bar Runs

Hwy 90 Bar Run

Map area: Submitted by: Date submitted:
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Update: 

Turn Road

START at
Fat Pat's Bar & Grill, 3900 NE 

Evangeline Thrwy, Carencro 70520

Go North on I-49 Frontage Road North

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to Hector Connoly Rd. 0.40 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn left on to I-49 Frontage Road South 0.60 mi.

in 1.90 mi. Turn left on to E. Gloria Switch Rd. 2.50 mi.

in 0.40 mi. STOP at Jim's Lounge 2.90 mi.

Go West on E. Gloria Switch Rd. 2.90 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to I-49 South on ramp 3.30 mi.

in 12.50 mi. Exit on to Exit # 115B (LA 182/St Martinville) 15.80 mi.

in 0.80 mi. Turn left on to LA 96 (Terrace Road) 16.60 mi.

in 1.50 mi. STOP at Joey's Sports Bar 18.10 mi.

Go West on LA 96 (Terrace Road) 18.10 mi.

in 1.50 mi. Turn left on to LA 182 S. (Old Spanish Trl) 19.60 mi.

in 2.40 mi. Turn right on to Duchamp Rd. 22.00 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Keep left on Duchamp Rd. 22.30 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Go Straight on to LA 92-1 22.70 mi.

in 0.40 mi. STOP at Pop-A-Top 23.10 mi.

Go South on LA 92-1 23.10 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on LA 92-1 23.60 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on to LA 182 S. (Old Spanish Trl) 24.80 mi.

in 5.10 mi. Turn left on to LA 674 (W. Admiral Doyle Dr) 29.90 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on LA 674 (W. Admiral Doyle Dr) 30.30 mi.

in 3.10 mi. Turn right on to LA 14 33.40 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left on to PR 911 (Curtis Ln) 34.30 mi.

in 0.70 mi. Turn left on to Frontage Rd. 35.00 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at Twisted Tavern 35.20 mi.
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